C201307004-3/Jan. 13, 2019  Contact: sales@wlphotonics.com
300 Terry Fox Drive, Suite 600, Kanata, Ontario,  K2K 0E3, Canada.   Phone: +1 613-801-1825
WL Photonics Inc.
Leading Provider of Fiber Optic Wavelength Tuning and Conditioning Solutions
Bandpass Tunable Filter (Flat-Top)
Short & Long Bandpass Tunable Filter of
WLTF-BM- & WLTF-BE- series is built based
on free-space optical Fourier transformation

H. Interface type for electric version: USB is for USB interface, I2C is for I2C interface and SPI is for
SPI interface.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
C201307007-3/Jan. 14, 2019                                                                                      Contact: sales@wlphotonics.com
300 Terry Fox Drive, Suite 600, Kanata, Ontario, K2K 0E3, Canada.   Phone: +1 613-801-1825
WL Photonics Inc.
Leading Provider of Fiber Optic Wavelength Tuning and Conditioning Solutions
Example 1: WLTF-BM-S-L-1550-SM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC
Description: S-version fiber optic polarization-insensitive manually long bandpass tunable optical filter
centred @ 1550nm with 1M long, 3.0mm OD loose cabled SMF-28e fiber pigtails and FC/APC
connectors on both ports. 500mW (CW) max. optical input power.
Example 2: WLTF-BM-P-S-1060-PM-0.9/1.0-FC/APC-3.0
Description: P-version fiber optic polarization-sensitive manually short bandpass tunable optical filter @
1060nm centered @ 1060nm with 1M long, 900µm OD loose cabled Panda PM980 fiber pigtails aligned
in PM slow axes (fast-axis blocking) and FC/APC connectors on pigtail ends. 3.0W (CW) max. optical
input power.
Example 3: WLTF-BE-P-S-1060-PM-0.9/1.0-FC/APC-USB-5.0
Description: P-version fiber optic polarization-sensitive electrically short bandpass tunable optical filter
@ 1060nm center wavelength with 1M long, 900µm OD loose cabled Panda PM980 fiber pigtails aligned
in PM slow axes (fast-axis blocking) and FC/APC connectors on both pigtail ends. 5.0W (CW) optical
input power and USB interface.
Example 4: WLTF-BE-S-L-1310-SM-FC/APC-I2C
Description: S-version fiber optic polarization-insensitive electrically long bandpass tunable optical filter
centered @ 1310nm with receptacle input and output interface for FC/APC connectors. SMF-28 operating
fiber, 500mW (CW) max. optical input power and I2C digital interface.